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SPACE 60 EVO
Ideal Linear System 
for Office and Public Space Lighting
Customizable Lengths and Shape Modules 
Independent and Continuous Lighting Options



   
SPACE 60 EVO

The SPACE 60 EVO series is a versatile linear lighting system designed for modern offices and public 
spaces. The profile features a precisely engineered 60mm width to ensure strict glare control 
(UGR<19) and uniform illumination. Available profile lengths include 1196mm, 1476mm, and 1826mm 
(lengths include 3mm end cap kits on each side), which can be used individually or connected in 
continuous runs to accommodate different spatial requirements. Combined with L-corner, T-corner, 
cross-corner, and arc-corner modules, SPACE 60 EVO offers enhanced flexibility for seamless 
integration into any project.

Linear System
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Standard Lengths:

L=1210mm

L=1490mm

L=1840mm
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Customized Lengths Available Trim Recessed:

10mm 10mm

L=L1(profile length)�+ 2x10mm

L1=700mm

L1=770mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

L1=630mm
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Pendant and Surface-Mounted Profile Options

L=1196mm

L=1476mm

L=1826mm
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Trim Recessed Profile Options

Cut-out length=L-10mm
Cut-out width=60mm+5mm =65mm

Mountings:

75mm

45mm

60mm

Customized Lengths Available:

L1=630mm

L=L1+2X3mm

70mm

280mm

560mm

Module Lengths:
3mm3mm

L1=700mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

L1=770mm

Mountings:

60mm

60mm

80
m

m

80
m

m
Endcap Kit=2X3mm

Endcap Kit thickness(2x2.5mm)+flange width(2x7.5mm)=2X10mm

Standard Lengths:

Corner Modules: Corner Modules:

Module Lengths:

L1



   
SPACE 60 EVO

Designed to enrich modern office and public lighting environments, SPACE 60 EVO Curve expands the 
creative potential of linear lighting design. It seamlessly connects with the straight version of the 
SPACE 60 EVO system. 
The Standard Curve modules are available in multiple radii — 1/2 Circle (D600/D900), 1/4 Circle 
(D1200/D1500/D1800/D2000), and 1/8 Circle (D2400/D3000). It enables flexible combinations to suit 
any space layout.

Linear System

05 06

Pendant and Surface-Mounted Profile Options Trim Recessed Profile Options

Mountings:

75mm

45mm

60mm

Mountings:

60mm

60mm

80
m

m

80
m

m

Standard  Curve：

Customized Curve Available
Custom production based on your drawings is available upon request  

D900 D2000 D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle 1/4 of a Circle 1/8 of a Circle

Standard  Curve：

Customized Curve Available
Custom production based on your drawings is available upon request  

D900 D2000 D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle 1/4 of a Circle 1/8 of a Circle



Seamless joints with no light leakage

SPACE 60 EVO standard version features a microprismatic cover that enhances visual comfort (UGR<19) 
while providing homogeneous lighting. An opal cover version is also available as an option, offering 
uniform illumination and a wider beam angle (UGR<25).

Besides its elegant appearance, the detail-oriented design makes it a preferred choice among designers, 
electricians, and end users. All profile connection joints and end caps (with NO visible screws) are designed 
with anti-leakage measures to ensure optimal and clean light performance. Each profile is equipped with 
quick-connectors for fast and easy installation and maintenance.

Mounting options include pendant direct, pendant direct & indirect,surface-mounted, and trim-recessed 
installations. The LED driver—available in ON-OFF or DALI dimming versions—is integrated into the 
aluminium channel. Other dimming driver options are also available upon request.

Its elegant appearance and precision design make SPACE 60 EVO an ideal 
profile system for office lighting or any profile-based general lighting application.  

   
SPACE 60 EVO Linear System
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Customizable shape modules

Quick Connector for Fast Installation

Custom lengths available in 70mm increments  Microprismatic diffuser for visual comfort (UGR<19)

Product Features:

movable
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SPACE 60 EVO
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Pendant Insallation Steel Wire Kit

Surface Mounted Installation Brackets

End Cap Set (no light leakage, no visible screw)

Profile Channel without Trim

Linear Connector

Light Leakage Prevention Cover

LED Module

Opal Diffuser Film 

Microprismatic Film 

Flexible Microprismatic Cover (UGR<19)/ Flexible Opal Diffuser
30 meters per run, in-field cuttable
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Linear System

Pendant & Surface Mounted

Construction



Flexible Microprismatic Cover (UGR<19)/ Flexible Opal Diffuser
30 meters per run, in-field cuttable
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Trim Recessed Mounting Kit

End Cap with Trim

Profile Channel with Trim

Linear Connector

LED Module

Light Reflection Film

Opal Diffuser Film

Microprismatic Film 

Trim Recessed

1
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SPACE 60 EVO Linear System

Construction
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SPACE 60 EVO Linear System
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Light Distribution

3000K

80°

105°
3000K
4000K

IP20

16

UGR<19

60

80

15W 28V 500mA 17W 1350lm↓700lm↑560mm

34W 28V 1200mA 37W 2900lm↓1550lm↑ SV60CL119P-8408037F-WN-U1196mm
1476mm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°↓105°↑

80°↓105°↑
80°↓105°↑

Order Info

Coding

41W 28V44W 1550mA 3300lm↓2000lm↑ SV60CL147P-8408044F-WN-U

1826mm 80°↓105°↑52W 28V57W 1850mA 4300lm↓2550lm↑ SV60CL182P-8408057F-WN-U

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

80°↓

80°↓105°↑ Black

NoneWhite UplightPendant 560mm 

Pendant 1196mm 

Pendant 1476mm

Pendant 1826mm

17W

37W

44W

57W

Pendant Direct & Indirect Linear System 
   
SPACE 60 EVO

50,000h@L80B10

560mm

80°

105°

Ø151
Ø302
Ø453

Ø605

Ø756

Ø242
Ø484
Ø726
Ø968
Ø1210

(cm)
5m

4m
3m
2m
1m

5m

4m

3m
2m

1m

35Ix

55Ix
98Ix

221Ix
867Ix

1602Ix

390Ix
175Ix

101Ix

65Ix
20°10°0°10°20°

Diameter Height, Emax
80°

SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200U-37W-830-80°↓105°↑ SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200U-37W-840-80°↓105°↑105°

Ø151
Ø302
Ø453

Ø605

Ø756

Ø242
Ø484
Ø726
Ø968
Ø1210

(cm)
5m

4m
3m
2m
1m

5m

4m

3m
2m

1m

32Ix

48Ix
88Ix

189Ix
740Ix

1532Ix

330Ix
168Ix

90Ix

57Ix
20°10°0°10°20°

Diameter Height, Emax

15

CRI80/ 3000K

White 80

White 80
White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K
4000K

4000K

Model

SV60CL056M

CRI/ CCT

830

Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

SV60CL147P

SV60CL182P

840

930

940

80

17

37

44

57

F

A

D

W

B

N U

1196/1476/1826

80

Customized Lengths Available:
 Endcap Kit=2X3mm

L1=630mm

L=L1+2X3mm

3mm3mm

L1=700mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

L1=770mm

SV60CL119P

SV60CL056M-8408017F-WN-U

Customized Output:
Direct Lighting: 22W/m @840, 110 lm/W
Direct & Indirect Lighting: 33W/m @840, 120 lm/W

Module Lengths:

3000K

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

80
CRI<

90
CRI<

Quick Info

• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 17W, 37W, 44W, 57W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓105°↑

• Lumen Output: Up to 6850lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim



Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim) Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)
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Light Distribution

Quick Info
• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 13W, 27W, 32W, 40W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓

• Lumen Output: Up to 4400lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

60

80

11W 28V 400mA 13W 1450lm↓560mm

24W 28V 850mA 27W 3000lm↓ SV60CL119P-8408027F-WN1196mm
1476mm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°↓

80°↓
80°↓

Order Info

Coding

29W 28V32W 1050mA 3550lm↓ SV60CL147P-8408032F-WN

1826mm 80°↓36W 28V40W 1300mA 4400lm↓ SV60CL182P-8408040F-WN

70mm

280mm

560mm

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

13W

27W

32W

Black

NoneWhitePendant 560mm 

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

Pendant 1196mm 

Pendant 1476mm

Pendant 1826mm 40W

Pendant Direct Linear System
   
SPACE 60 EVO

3000K

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 P EVO-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

EmaxHeight,Emax

65lx

Light Distribution

3000K

   

60

80

11W 28V 400mA 13W 1450lm↓560mm

24W 28V 850mA 27W 3000lm↓1196mm

1476mm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°↓

80°↓

80°↓

Order Info

Coding

29W 28V32W 1050mA 3550lm↓

1826mm 80°↓36W 28V40W 1300mA 4400lm↓

SV60CL119C-8408027F-WN

SV60CL147C-8408032F-WN

SV60CL182C-8408040F-WN

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

13W

27W

80°↓

32W

Black

NoneWhite560mm Module 

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

Surface Mounted
1196mm 

Surface Mounted
1476mm

Surface Mounted
1826mm

40W

Quick Info
• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 13W, 27W, 32W, 40W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓

• Lumen Output: Up to 4400lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

Surface Mounted Linear System
   
SPACE 60 EVO

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 EVO C-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO C-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

65lx
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White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K
White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830

840

930

940

80 13

27

32

40

F

A

D

W

B

N

White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830

840

930

940

80 13

27

32

40

F

A

D

W

B

N

1196/1476/1826 1196/1476/1826

Customized Lengths Available:
Endcap Kit=2X3mm

L1=630mm

L=L1+2X3mm

3mm3mm

L1=700mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

L1=770mm

70mm

280mm

560mm

SV60CL056M

SV60CL147P

SV60CL182P

SV60CL119P

SV60CL056M

SV60CL147P

SV60CL182P

SV60CL119P

SV60CL056M-8408013F-WNSV60CL056M-8408013F-WN

80°↓

Customized Output:
Direct & Indirect Lighting: 33W/m @840, 120 lm/W

Module Lengths: Module Lengths:

Customized Lengths Available:
Endcap Kit=2X3mm

L1=630mm

L=L1+2X3mm

3mm3mm

L1=700mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

L1=770mm

Customized Output:
Direct & Indirect Lighting: 33W/m @840, 120 lm/W

3000K
4000K

IP20

UGR<19

50,000h@L80B10

80
CRI<

90
CRI< 3000K

4000K

IP20

UGR<19

50,000h@L80B10

80
CRI<

90
CRI<

80° 80°



Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

1210/1490/1840
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Light Distribution

• General Light Version also Available

• Lumileds LED: 13W,  27W,  32W,  40W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓

• Lumen Output: Up to 4400lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

3000K

Quick Info

Light Distribution

• General Light Version also Available

• Lumileds LED: 12W

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓

• Lumen Output: Up to 1350lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

280*280mm

28V 350mA 12W SV60CLXC1F-8408012F-WN280*280mm

280*280mm

80°↓

80°↓

80°↓

System OutputSystem Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

28V12W

28V12W

1350lm

1350lm

3000K

Quick Info

10W

Order Info

LED Power

Coding

10W

10W

* * * * * * * * * * *- -

CRI90/ 3000K

CRI80/ 3000K 12W

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

80°↓

-

Black

NoneWhite

Corner Modules for Trim Recessed Linear System

11W 28V 400mA 13W 1450lm↓560mm

24W 28V 850mA 27W 3000lm↓1210mm
1490mm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°↓

80°↓
80°↓

Order Info

Coding

29W 28V32W 1050mA 3550lm↓

1840mm 80°↓36W 28V40W 1300mA 4400lm↓

SV60CL119F-8408027F-WN
SV60CL147F-8408032F-WN

SV60CL182F-8408040F-WN

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

13W

27W

32W

Black

NoneWhite

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

40W

75

45

60

Module Lengths for Trim Recessed:

560mm Module
Trim Recessed 

SV60LC1F
L Corner

SV60TC1F
T Corner

SV60XC1F
+ Corner

Trim Recessed
1210mm 

Trim Recessed
1490mm

Trim Recessed
1840mm

Trim Recessed Linear System

280mm

28
0m

m

280mm

28
0m

m

28
0m

m

280mm

75

45

60

Corner Modules:

SV60-LFK

SV60-FRK

SV60 -EFK

SPACE 60 EVO SPACE 60 EVO

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

65lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

65lx
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1195/1475/1825

White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K
White                      80 4000K

White                      80 4000K

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830 80

840

930

940

13

27

F

A

D

W

B

N

32

40

White                     80 4000K

White                     80 4000K

White                     80 4000K

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

80 12 F

A

D

W

B

N830

840

930

940

1350lm350mA 

350mA SV60CLLC1F-8408012F-WN

SV60CLTC1F-8408012F-WN

SV60 -FMPC-30M

SV60 -FOPC-30M

SV60CL056M

SV60CL147P

SV60CL182P

SV60CL119P

SV60CLLC1F

SV60CLXC1F

SV60CLTC1F

70mm

280mm

560mm

SV60CL056M-8408013F-WN

80°↓

Trim Resessed Linear  Connector Kit

Trim Recessed Mounting kit

SPACE  EVO Trim Recessed Endcap Kit
White/ Black Two unit for two sides

Flexible Opal Cover, in 30 Meters per Roll 

Customized Lengths Available Trim Recessed:
 Endcap Kit thickness(2x2.5mm)+flange width(2x7.5mm)=2x10mm

10mm 10mm

L=L1(profile length)+ 2x10mm

Cut-out length=L-10mm
Cut-out width=60mm+5mm =65mm

L1=630mm

2.5 2.5

L1=700mm

L1=770mm

L1=840mm

L1=1260mm

L1=1750mm

L1=2100mm

L1=2380mm

Customized Output:
Direct Lighting: 22W/m @840, 110 lm/W

3000K
4000K

IP20

UGR<19

50,000h@L80B10

80
CRI<

90
CRI< 3000K

4000K

IP20

UGR<19

50,000h@L80B10

80
CRI<

90
CRI<

SV60LC1F
L Corner (90°)

SV60XC1F
+ Corner

SV60TC1F
T Corner

Flexible Microprismatic Cover, in 30 Meters per Roll 
With an anti-glare film and a diffusion film in 30 Meters 
per Roll

80° 80°
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SPACE 60 EVO Linear System
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20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 P EVO-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

EmaxHeight,Emax

65lx

Pendant Direct  linear systemSPACE 60 EVO Curve

Coding

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

33W

34W

42W

Black

NoneWhite

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

51W

Pendant D600mm 

Pendant D900mm 

Pendant D1200mm

Pendant D1500mm

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830 80

840

930

940

33

34

F

A

D

W

B

N
With Uplight, 
Extrusion Cover

U

Uplight, Extrusion 
Cover, Middle 
Section

U42

51

SV60CLC066P

SV60CLC126P

SV60CLC156P

SV60CLC096P

56WPendant D1800mm

Pendant D2000mm

Pendant D2400mm

Pendant D3000mm

56SV60CLC186P

SV60CLC246P

SV60CLC306P

SV60CLC206P

Light Distribution

3000K

80°

105°
3000K
4000K

IP20

24

UGR<19

31W 28V 1100mA 34W 2550lm↓1550lm↑1036mm

46W 28V 1650mA 51W 3750lm↓2400lm↑ SV60CLC096P-8408051F-WN-U-CM1507mm

989mm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°↓105°↑

80°↓105°↑

80°↓105°↑

80°↓105°↑

Order Info

31W 28V34W 1100mA 2550lm↓1550lm↑ SV60CLC126P-8408034F-WN-U-CM

1225mm 80°↓105°↑38W 28V42W 1350mA 3100lm↓1950lm↑ SV60CLC156P-8408042F-WN-U-CM

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

Pendant Direct&Indirect linear system
   
SPACE 60 EVO  Curve

50,000h@L80B10

80°

105°

Ø151
Ø302
Ø453

Ø605

Ø756

Ø242
Ø484
Ø726
Ø968
Ø1210

(cm)
5m

4m
3m
2m
1m

5m

4m

3m
2m

1m

35Ix

55Ix
98Ix

221Ix
867Ix

1602Ix

390Ix
175Ix

101Ix

65Ix
20°10°0°10°20°

Diameter Height, Emax
80°

SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200U-37W-830-80°↓105°↑ SPACE 60 EVO P-CL1200U-37W-840-80°↓105°↑105°

Ø151
Ø302
Ø453

Ø605

Ø756

Ø242
Ø484
Ø726
Ø968
Ø1210

(cm)
5m

4m
3m
2m
1m

5m

4m

3m
2m

1m

32Ix

48Ix
88Ix

189Ix
740Ix

1532Ix

330Ix
168Ix

90Ix

57Ix
20°10°0°10°20°

Diameter Height, Emax

23

White 80

White 80

White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

SV60CLC066P-8408034F-WN-U-CM

46W 28V 1650mA 51W 3750lm↓2400lm↑1460mm

50W 28V 1800mA 56W 3750lm↓3000lm↑ SV60CLC206P-8408056F-WN-U-CM1617mm
966mm

80°↓105°↑

80°↓105°↑
80°↓105°↑29W 28V33W 1050mA 2450lm↓1550lm↑ SV60CLC246P-8408033F-WN-U-CM

1201mm

750mA

1100mA
750mA

900mA

1100mA

1200mA
700mA

900mA

1036mm

1507mm
989mm

1225mm

1460mm

1617mm
966mm

1201mm80°↓105°↑38W 28V42W 1350mA 3100lm↓1950lm↑ SV60CLC306P-8408042F-WN-U-CM

White 80

White 80
White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K
4000K

4000K

SV60CLC186P-8408051F-WN-U-CM

3000K

80
CRI<

90
CRI<

Quick Info

• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 33W, 34W, 42W, 51W, 56W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓105°↑

• Lumen Output: Up to 6750lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

D900

D2000

D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle

1/4 of a Circle

1/8 of a Circle

60

80

Coding

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

22W

23W

28W

Black

NoneWhite

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

34W

Pendant D600mm 

Pendant D900mm 

Pendant D1200mm

Pendant D1500mm

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830 80

840

930

940

22

23

F

A

D

W

B

N
With Uplight, 
Extrusion Cover

U

Uplight, Extrusion 
Cover, Middle 
Section

U28

34

SV60CLC066P

SV60CLC126P

SV60CLC156P

SV60CLC096P

37WPendant D1800mm

Pendant D2000mm

Pendant D2400mm

Pendant D3000mm

37SV60CLC186P

SV60CLC246P

SV60CLC306P

SV60CLC206P

Light Distribution

3000K

80°
4000K

IP20

UGR<19

21W 28V23W 2550lm

31W 28V34W 3750lm SV60CLC096P-8408034F-WN-CM

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°

80°↓105°↑

80°
80°

Order Info

21W 28V23W 2550lm SV60CLC126P-8408023F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 3100lm SV60CLC156P-8408028F-WN-CM

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

50,000h@L80B10

White 80

White 80
White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K
4000K

4000K

SV60CLC066P-8408023F-WN-CM

31W 28V34W 3750lm

34W 28V37W 4100lm SV60CLC206P-8408037F-WN-CM

80°

80°
80°20W 28V22W 2450lm SV60CLC246P-8408022F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 3100lm SV60CLC306P-8408028F-WN-CM

White 80

White 80
White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K
4000K

4000K

SV60CLC186P-8408034F-WN-CM

3000K

80

<

90

<

Quick Info

• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 22W, 23W, 28W, 34W, 37W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓105°↑

• Lumen Output: Up to 4100lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

D900

D2000

D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle

1/4 of a Circle

1/8 of a Circle

60

80



Trim Recessed Linear SystemSPACE 60 EVO Curve

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO F-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

65lx

Coding

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

22W

23W

28W

Black

NoneWhite

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

34W

Surface D600mm 

Surface  D900mm 

Surface  D1200mm

Surface D1500mm

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830 80

840

930

940

22

23

F

A

D

W

B

N
With Uplight, 
Extrusion Cover

U

Uplight, Extrusion 
Cover, Middle 
Section

U28

34

SV60CLC066C

SV60CLC126C

SV60CLC156C

SV60CLC096C

37WSurface  D1800mm

Surface D2000mm

Surface D2400mm

Surface D3000mm

37SV60CLC186C

SV60CLC246C

SV60CLC306C

SV60CLC206C

Light Distribution

3000K

80°

105°
3000K
4000K

IP20

26

UGR<19

80°↓105°↑

Surface Mounted Linear System
   
SPACE 60 EVO  Curve

50,000h@L80B10

25

3000K

80
CRI<

90
CRI<

Quick Info

• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 22W, 23W, 28W, 34W, 37W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓105°↑

• Lumen Output: Up to 4100lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø160

Ø320

Ø479

Ø639

(cm)

Ø799

20°

SPACE 60 EVO C-CL1200-27W-830-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1463lx

365lx

162lx

91lx

58lx

20°

80°

10°0°10°

Diameter

Ø151

Ø302

Ø453

Ø605

(cm)

Ø756

20°

SPACE 60 EVO C-CL1200-27W-840-80°↓�

1m

Height,

2m

3m

4m

5m

Emax

1612lx

403lx

179lx

101lx

65lx

D900

D2000

D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle

1/4 of a Circle

1/8 of a Circle

D900

D2000

D1800

D2400

D1800

D1500

D1200

D600

1/2 of a Circle

1/4 of a Circle

1/8 of a Circle

60

80

Coding

CRI80/ 3000K

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

CRI90/ 3000K

22W

23W

28W

Black

NoneWhite

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

34W

Trim Recessed
D600mm
 

Trim Recessed
 D900mm

Trim Recessed
D1200mm

Trim Recessed
D1500mm

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

830 80

840

930

940

22

23

F

A

D

W

B

N
With Uplight, 
Extrusion Cover

U

Uplight, Extrusion 
Cover, Middle 
Section

U28

34

SV60CLC066F

SV60CLC126F

SV60CLC156F

SV60CLC096F

37WTrim Recessed
D1800mm

Trim Recessed
D2000mm

Trim Recessed
 D2400mm

Trim Recessed
D3000mm

37SV60CLC186F

SV60CLC246F

SV60CLC306F

SV60CLC206F

Light Distribution

3000K

80°
4000K

IP20

UGR<19

21W 28V 750mA 23W 2550lm

31W 28V 1100mA 34W 3750lm SV60CLC096F-8408034F-WN-CM

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°

80°↓105°↑

80°

80°

Order Info

21W 28V23W 750mA 2550lm SV60CLC126F-8408023F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 900mA 3100lm SV60CLC156F-8408028F-WN-CM

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

50,000h@L80B10

White 80

White 80

White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

SV60CLC066F-8408023F-WN-CM

31W 28V 1100mA 34W 3750lm

34W 28V 1200mA 37W 4100lm SV60CLC206F-8408037F-WN-CM

80°

80°

80°20W 28V22W 700mA 2450lm SV60CLC246F-8408022F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 900mA 3100lm SV60CLC306F-8408028F-WN-CM

White 80

White 80

White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

SV60CLC186F-8408034F-WN-CM

21W 28V 750mA 23W 2550lm

31W 28V 1100mA 34W 3750lm

System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

80°

80°

80°

Order Info

21W 28V23W 750mA 2550lm SV60CLC126C-8408023F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 900mA 3100lm SV60CLC156C-8408028F-WN-CM

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

White 80

White 80

White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

SV60CLC066C-8408023F-WN-CM

31W 28V 1100mA 34W 3750lm

34W 28V 1200mA 37W 4100lm SV60CLC206C-8408037F-WN-CM

80°

80°

80°20W 28V22W 700mA 2450lm SV60CLC246C-8408022F-WN-CM

80°25W 28V28W 900mA 3100lm SV60CLC306C-8408028F-WN-CM

White 80

White 80

White 80

White 80

4000K

4000K

4000K

4000K

SV60CLC186C-8408034F-WN-CM

SV60CLC096C-8408034F-WN-CM

3000K

80

<

90

<

Quick Info

• General Lighting, Pendant Direct & Indirect

• Lumileds LED: 22W, 23W, 28W, 34W, 37W; CRI>80, CRI>90

• CCT: 3000K, 4000K Available as Standard

• Beam Angle: 80°↓105°↑

• Lumen Output: Up to 4100lm System Luminous Flux

• LED Driver: ON-OFF, 1-10V Dim, DALI Dim

1036mm

1507mm

989mm

1225mm

1460mm

1617mm

966mm

1201mm

1036mm

1507mm

989mm

1225mm

1460mm

1617mm

966mm

1201mm

45

75



System OutputLED Power System Power LED Voltage LED Current CRI CCT Beam CodeColorLength

Code Remark: F=F(ON-OFF)  A=A(1-10V Dim)  D=D(DALI Dim)

* * * * * * * * * * *- - -

28

SV60-PK

SV60-PWK

SV60-SMK

SV60 -LCK

SV60-ECK

280mm

28
0m

m

280mm

28
0m

m

SV60LC1M
L Corner

28
0m

m

280mm

   

SPACE 60 EVO Corner Modules for Pendant & Surface Mounted Linear System

60

80

280x280mm

10W
10W
10W

28V
28V
28V

350mA  
350mA  
350mA  

12W
12W
12W

1350lm
1350lm
1350lm SV60CLLC1M-8408012F-WN

SV60CLTC1M-8408012F-WN
SV60CLXC1M-8408012F-WN
SV60CLRC1M-8408012F-WN10W 28V 350mA 12W 1350lm

280x280mm
280x280mm
280x280mm

Coding

CRI90/ 3000K

CRI80/ 3000K 12W

CRI80/ 4000K 1-10V Dim

DALI Dim

On-Off

CRI90/ 4000K

80°↓

Black

NoneWhite

28
0m

m

280mmR180

SV60-FCK

SV60-DCK

27

SV60RC1M

SV60XC1M

SV60TC1M

SV60LC1M

Pendant Steel Wire Kit (no Ceiling Box)

Pendant Installation Kit (with Ceiling Box)

Linear Connector Kit

SPACE 60 EVO Surface Mounted&Pendant Endcap Kit
White/ Black Two unit for two sides 

2.5-meter three-core input wire&Quick-connect for ON/OFF

2.5-meter five-core input wire&Quick-connect for
Dimming control

80°White                4000K
80°White     4000K
80°White                      4000K
80°White                4000K

Model CRI/ CCT Beam Angle Power Control Finish Reflector Color Accessory

SV60CLLC1M

SV60CLTC1M

SV60CLXC1M

SV60CLRC1M

80 12 F W N830

A

D

B840

930

940

SV60 -FMPC-30M

SV60 -FOPC-30M

SV60TC1M
T Corner

SV60XC1M
+ Corner

SV60RC1M
Arc-corner

Flexible Opal Cover, in 30 Meters per Roll 

Surface Mounted Kit

Flexible Microprismatic Cover, in 30 Meters per Roll 
With an anti-glare film and a diffusion film in 30 Meters 
per Roll

80
80

80
80

SV60LC1M
L Corner
280*280mm

SV60TC1M
T Corner
280*280mm

SV60XC1M
+ Corner
280*280mm

SV60RC1M
Arc-corner
280*280mm



SV60-HCK
Quick Connector
for Suspension

   

SPACE 60 EVO Pendant & Surface-Mounted Modules & Installation Kits

3029

SV60-SMK
Surface Mounting

SV60
Line 

SV60
Line Uplight

SV60-C
Line 

SV60-C
Line Uplight  

560~2870mm 560~2870mm 560~2870mm 560~2870mm

280*280mm

SV60LC1M
L Corner

280*280mm

SV60XC1M
+ Corner

280*280mm

SV60TC1M
T Corner

W60 H80mm

SV60-ECK
End Caps

SV60-PK2
SV60-PWK(no Ceiling Box)

Suspension Mounting
2m

2.5mm

SV60-FCK(ON/OF)
SV60-DCK(DALI)

SV60-FMPC
Microprismatic Cover

Roll 30mRoll 30m

SV60-FOPC
Opal Cover

IN

SV60-LCK
Connector

SV60/SV60-U SV60/SV60-USV60TC1M

SV60LC1M SV60LC1M

SV60LC1M SV60LC1M

OUT

INOUT

IN

OUT

IN

OUT INOUT IN

OUT

OUT IN

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

IN IN OUTOUT IN

IN

IN IN IN

OUT

OUT OUT

IN

OUT

OUT

Closed

SV60-FCK/SV60-DCKSV
60

-L
CK

/S
V6

0-
H

CK

SV60/SV60-U SV60/SV60-USV60TC1M

SV60XC1M

SV60/SV60-U

IN

SV60/SV60-U

End Middle

SV60-ECK SV60-ECKSV60/SV60-USV60/SV60-U

OUT

OUTINOUTIN

OUT

INOUT

IN

OUT IN OUT IN

OUT

IN

Closed

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV60-C/SV60-UC

SV
60

RC
1M

SV60RC1M

SV60RC1M SV60RC1M

SV60-FCK/SV60-DCK

SV60-LCK/SV60-HCK

IN

IN

OUT

SV60-FCK/SV60-DCK

INOUTININClosed OUT First

SV60/SV60-U

Non-standard Lengths

L / T / X /Arc Corners

Installation Kits

Installation Kits

Modules & Installation Kits for 
Pendant & Surface-Mounted Linear System

SV60RC1M
SV60RC2M
Arc-corner 

inner radius120/240



SV60-FRK
Trim Recessed 

SV60-EFK
End Caps

Non-standard Lengths

L / T / X /Arc Corners

Installation Kits

   

SPACE 60 EVO Trim Recessed Modules & Installation Kits

SV60-LFK

3231

SV60-FMPC
Microprismatic Cover

Roll 30mRoll 30m

SV60-FOPC
Opal Cover

45*45mm

280*280mm

SV60TC1F
T Corner

SV60LC1F
L Corner (90°)

280*280mm

SV60XC1F
+ Corner

280*280mm

End Middle

SV60LC1F

OUT

IN

OUT INOUT IN

OUT

OUT IN

OUT

IN

OUT

IN

IN

OUT IN OUT

SV60-FCK/SV60-DCK

SV60F SV60FSV60TC1F

SV60-F
Line

560~2870mm

SV60-F-C
Line

560~2870mm

SV
60

-L
FK

SV60-FCK/SV60-DCK

INOUTININClosed OUT First

SV60F

SV60LC1F SV60LC1F

SV60LC1F

OUT

INOUT

INOUT

IN

OUT

IN

INOUT IN

IN

IN IN IN

OUT

OUT OUT

IN

OUT

OUT

Closed

SV60F SV60FSV60TC1F

SV60XC1F

SV60F

IN

SV60F SV60F SV60-EFKSV60-EFK

SV60F

Modules & Installation Kits for 
Trim Recessed Linear System


